
League Schedule
2024 Adult Softball League (No Divisions)--Games From 06/06/2024 To
08/15/2024

01  Back to Basics                 Kyle Copeland        (702) 572-6096                          
02  Bad News Bears                 Brandon Filloom      (208) 521-8324                          
03  No Glove No Love               Teeanna Slone        (208) 329-4027                          
04  Runs & Roses                   Kirstin Wert         (208) 329-3481                          

No. Team Name Coach Phone Asst. Coach Phone

Thu 06/06/24
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 2 Forsyth Softball Field #11
 7:45PM 3 Forsyth Softball Field #14

Thu 06/13/24
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 2 Forsyth Softball Field #14
 7:45PM 1 Forsyth Softball Field #13

Thu 06/20/24
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 4 Forsyth Softball Field #11
 7:45PM 3 Forsyth Softball Field #12

Thu 06/27/24
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 1 Forsyth Softball Field #12
 7:45PM 4 Forsyth Softball Field #13

Thu 07/11/24
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 3 Forsyth Softball Field #11
 7:45PM 4 Forsyth Softball Field #12

Thu 07/18/24
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 2 Forsyth Softball Field #13
 7:45PM 4 Forsyth Softball Field #11

Thu 07/25/24
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 3 Forsyth Softball Field #14
 7:45PM 2 Forsyth Softball Field #11

Thu 08/01/24
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 1 Forsyth Softball Field #13
 7:45PM 2 Forsyth Softball Field #14

Thu 08/08/24
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 3 Forsyth Softball Field #12
 7:45PM 1 Forsyth Softball Field #14

Thu 08/15/24
Time Home Away Field

 6:30PM 4 Forsyth Softball Field #13
 7:45PM 1 Forsyth Softball Field #12
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